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Änderungen, die dem technischen Fortschritt dienen, sind uns vorbehalten.
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thermisch getrennt
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Blatt: 3. HF. 2069

1

6 8 10 12 14 16

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

m
 b

ar

10

m
m

 W
S

50

100

Anzahl der Abgänge

G
es

am
tw

as
se

rm
en

ge
 d

ur
ch

 V
er

te
ile

r 
in

 m
³/

h

1

6 8 10 12 14 16

350

240

2

3

4

5

6

7

m
 b

ar

162/162 202/202122/122

252/282

452/482 502/532 602/632

302/332 402/432

Telefon +49(0)7457/71-0

Internet: www.magra-verteiler.de
E-Mail: post@magra-verteiler.de
Telefax +49(0)7457/71229

MAGRA Maile + Grammer GmbH
Ergenzingen · Junghansring 20
D-72108 Rottenburg a.N.


